

Est A/C bill

1

Name of work—

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W 22 Cont of road from Arazapur					
Timmuhani to O. 22 Saran Canal					
Under Mm 659 (S) 1.275 km					
Potock - Kuchai Kote					
Agency - Smt Sasita Devi A.A.					
Madeh Chak, P.O. Bodhi Chhapar					
District - Gopalganj					
Agreement value 1.25.04, 30320					
Date of commencement of work - 22-9-202					
Date of completion of work - 21-9-202					
<u>Record measurement</u>					

① Cont of reference & working benchmarks as per specification & drawing.

$12 \times 100.00 = 1200 \text{ mt}$
$1 \times 75.00 = 75 \text{ mt}$
<u>1275 m</u>
$\approx 1.275 \text{ km}$

② Cont of reference pillars as per specification & drawing.

Qty same as item ① 1.275 km

③ Clearing and grubbing road land including uprooting wild vegetation, grass, bushes, shrubs saplings and rice etc.

$2 \times 12 \times 100.00 \text{ sqm} = 2400 \text{ sqm}$
$2 \times 75.00 \times 1.50 \text{ m} = 225 \text{ sqm}$
<u>2625 sqm</u>
$\approx 0.382 \text{ Hec}$

52

[illegible]
$$5 \times 15.00 \times 1.10 \text{ Av} \times 0.20 = 24.75 \text{ m}^3$$

$$5 \times 15.00 \times 1.10 \text{ Av} \times 0.80 = 24.75 \text{ m}^3$$

~~$$10 \times 9.00 \times 1.00 \times 0.30 = 27 \text{ m}^3$$~~

$$7 \times 8.00 \times 1.10 \times 0.30 = 16.8 \text{ m}^3$$

$$5 \times 7.90 \times 1.10 \times 0.30 = 11.58 \text{ m}^3$$

~~80.10 m³~~

stripping excess soil from the soulder					
--- as per spec.					

$$2 \times 10 \times 20.00 \times 1.00 \text{ (m)} = 400 \text{ m}^2$$

$$2 \times 16.00 \times 1.00 \text{ AU} = 32.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$2 \times 20.00 \times 1.00 \text{ Av} = 40.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$2 \times 14.00 \times 1.00 \text{ AU} = 28.00 \text{ m}^2$$

~~500 m²~~

Continuation

ABSTRACT OF COST.

(+) Restoration of Rain cut
Qty Vide P.No. (52) Item
no. (1) 80.10 m^3 @ $386.14 / \text{m}^3$

₹ ~~30928/00~~

(2) making up of Berms
shoulder stripping Qty
Vide P.No. (52) Item no. (2)
 500 m^2 @ $57.56 / \text{m}^2$.

₹ ~~28780/00~~

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
11 amount maintenance of tree by the road side City Vide P.No. (54) item no. (11) 116 each @ 574.05/each.					₹ 66590.00
12 8.13 per providing and laying of hot applied thermoplastic City Vide P.No. (54) item no. (12) 255 m ² @ 742.79.					₹ 189411.00
13 13 white washing of parapet wall City Vide P.No. (55) item no. (13) 41.28 m ² @ 16.80/m ²					₹ 693.00
					386091.00
1250.12 Y. below as per agreement (-) RS 456					₹ 385435.00
h.Dnl. 30/04/21 A.E.					540 cel 55091ms

Continuation